
Daytona beach bash

Studio Phone

Female Male 

Teacher Email

A1             

(18 - 30)

A2                     

(31-39)

B1                                                    

(40-49)

B2              

(50-59)

C1                

(60-69)

C2              

(70-79)

D1                  

80 +
Junior (17 & under)

Int. Latin

C/S/R

C/S/R

Int. Latin

C/S/R

C/S/R

Int. Latin

C/S/R

Int. Latin

C/S/R

C/S/R/PD/J

C/S/R/PD

Scholarships are unisex events.  Students must dance ten (10) single dance entries for each scholarship they enter.

Scholarships are NOT included in the teacher's Pot-of-Gold or Top Teacher Awards.

Scholarship money is never reduced regardless of the number of couples entered with exception for Amateur events.

Pro/AM Open Scholarship Events

Please Circle Age Division and Appropriate Dances Below

Age

ballroom dance competition

November 16th, 2019

Pro/AM 3 Dance Champion's Challenge Events

Please Circle Age Division and Appropriate Dances Below

SmoothCategory Rhythm Int. Ballroom

Closed 3-Dance 

(Bronze - Silver)
W/T/F C/R/Sw W/T/F

Open 3-Dance W/T/F C/R/Sw W/T/F

Pro/AM Men's (35+) Dance Champion's Events

Please Circle Age Division and Appropriate Dances Below

Category Smooth Rhythm Int. Ballroom

Closed 3-Dance 

(Bronze - Silver)
W/T/F C/R/Sw W/T/F

Open 3-Dance W/T/F C/R/Sw W/T/F

Amateur 3 Dance Champion's Challenge Events

Champion's Challenge each dance counts toward the Pot of Gold

A (18+) Junior (17& under)

Category Smooth Rhythm Int. Ballroom

Open 3-Dance W/T/F C/R/Sw W/T/F

Pro/AM 3 Dance Open & Closed Challenge Events are unisex (with the exception of the "Men's" Challenge events).

Pro/AM & Amateur Scholarship, 3 Dance Champion's 

Challenge, and Solo/Showcase Entry Form

Adult (60+) W/T/F/VW C/R/Sw/B W/T/F

Adult (18 -60) W/T/F/VW C/R/Sw/B/M w/T/VW/F/Q

Smooth Rhythm Int. Ballroom

Junior (17 & Under) W/T/F C/R/Sw W/T/F


