DAYTONA BEACH BASH



A1

A2

BALLROOM DANCE COMPETITION NOVEMBER 16TH, 2019

Pro/AM & Amateur Scholarship, 3 Dance Champion's Challenge, and Solo/Showcase Entry Form

Studio	Phone	
Female	Male	
Teacher	Email	

Pro/AM 3 Dance Champion's Challenge Events

B2

C1

C2

D1

Please Circle Age Division and Appropriate Dances Below

B1

(18 - 30)	(31-39)	(40-49)	(50-59)	(60-69)	(70-79)	80 +	Junior (17 & under)
Category	Smooth W/T/F		Rhy	Rhythm		allroom	Int. Latin
Closed 3-Dance (Bronze - Silver)			C/R	/Sw	W	/T/F	C/S/R
Open 3-Dance	W/	/T/F	C/R	/Sw	W	/T/F	C/S/R

Pro/AM Men's (35+) Dance Champion's Events

Category	Smooth	Rhythm	Int. Ballroom	Int. Latin	
Closed 3-Dance (Bronze - Silver)	W/T/F	C/R/Sw	W/T/F	C/S/R	
Open 3-Dance	W/T/F	C/R/Sw	W/T/F	C/S/R	

Amateur 3 Dance Champion's Challenge Events

Please Circle Age Division and Appropriate Dances Below

A (18+) Junior (17& under)

Category Smooth		Smooth	Rhythm	Int. Ballroom	Int. Latin
	Open 3-Dance	W/T/F	C/R/Sw	W/T/F	C/S/R

Pro/AM 3 Dance Open & Closed Challenge Events are unisex (with the exception of the "Men's" Challenge events). Champion's Challenge each dance counts toward the Pot of Gold

Pro/AM Open Scholarship Events

Please Circle Age Division and Appropriate Dances Below

Age	Age Smooth		Int. Ballroom	Int. Latin
Junior (17 & Under)	W/T/F	C/R/Sw	W/T/F	C/S/R
Adult (18 -60) W/T/F/VW		C/R/Sw/B/M	w/T/VW/F/Q	C/S/R/PD/J
Adult (60+)	W/T/F/VW	C/R/Sw/B	W/T/F	C/S/R/PD

Scholarships are unisex events. Students must dance ten (10) single dance entries for each scholarship they enter.

Scholarships are NOT included in the teacher's Pot-of-Gold or Top Teacher Awards.

Scholarship money is never reduced regardless of the number of couples entered with exception for Amateur events.